All product specifications are subject
to change without notice to improve
reliability, function or design or otherwise.
Product description
The SFPS-MX series is high performance multi-rate
module for Gigabit Ethernet fiber communications
by using 1310nm/1550nm transmitter and 1550nm/
1310nm receiver. It is with the SFP 20-pin connector

superior product quality, all items are supplied with life
time warranty.
Ordering information
Part no. Data rate Wavelength Interface Temp. DDMI
SFPS-MX-3155D 1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Standard YES
SFPS-MX-5531D 1.25Gbps 1550nm LC Standard YES
SFPS-MX-3155DI 1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Industrial YES
SFPS-MX-5531DI 1.25Gbps 1550nm LC Industrial YES
Note1: Standard version
Regulatory compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic discharge